CIRCUITO DE CORRIDAS UBERABA - 42 ETAPA
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GRAZIELLE F PEDROSO

ROSELI PEREIRA DA SILVA

CINTIA MOREIRA BRAGA

GILZA APARECIDA RIBEIRO

VANESSA BATISTA MATTOS

PAULA CLARA NILO FERNANDES
PATRICIA CRISTINA NILO

MARIA LUCIA FURTADO COELHO CAMPOS
BRUNA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES MELO
DELMA SOUZA

PAOLA GONCALVES BARBOSA
ESTEFANIA BRUNA BARROS DOS SANTOS
ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA BORGES

DANIELA FERNANDA DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA
RIBEIRO

ERIKA REGINA SPIRANDELI DOS S. CABRAL
JOCILENE FERREIRA RODRIGUES
MARIA APARECIDA BASILIO

ISABELLA CRISTINA SILVA CAMPOS
WALKIRIA SUELI MORAIS CAMARGO
BRUNA CARVALHO DIAS PADILHA
PATRICELY DA MATTA CAMASMIE
VIVIANE DOS SANTOS SILVA

ANDREZA RODRIGUES DA SILVEIRA
SONIA SOARES BORGES FERREIRA
GABRIELA FERREIRA DE LIMA REIS
ANDREZZA ARANTES DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA CATANI DIEHL

CAMILA SILVA E SILVA

MARCELA JACINTO MARTINS DA SILVA
CRISTIANA ALMEIDA BORBA

KETIUCE HELENA DOS SANTOS

MARIA ABADIA GONCALVES DE SOUZA
LAYS ALMEIDA PEDROSA FEMININO
ANA MARTA ALVES

ALINE GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA

BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI
CRISTINA DE FATIMA ARAUJO SOUZA
ANA CAROLINA NAZARENO

TANIS B. DE FARIA

NEUZA MARIA BORGES FELIX

FATIMA ARANTES RIBEIRO BRAZ DE ARAUJO
ANA CAROLINA FRANGE ARAUJO LIMA
ANDREIA APARECIA DE OLIVEIRA

ANNA LUISA RIBEIRO SANTOS ROCHAEL PAIVA
PRISCILLA DA SILVA

MORGANA TERRA DE OLIVEIRA LAZOTI

ERIKA PATRICIA DOS SANTOS

ALINE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

FLAVIA APARECIDA RAMALHO DA SILVA
NOGUEIRA

GLENDA CAMPOS SILVA
MAISA TERRA DE OLIVEIRA
SONIA APARECIDA PRATA

F
RUA JOSE

39 F3039 10
26 F2029 3
37 F3039 11
58 F5059 3
38 F3039 12
41 F4049 3
48 F4049 4
30 F3039 13
34 F3039 14
45 F4049 5
38 F3039 15

52 F5059 4
28 F2029 4
55 F5059 5
29 F2029 5
27 F2029 6

33 F3039 16
27 F2029 7
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37 F3039 17

F 61 F6099 1 ACRU

F 60 F6099 2 STUDIO PRO CORPO

F 42 F4049 6 JUNINHO RUNNER

F 46 F4049 7 JUNINHO RUNNER

F 24 F2029 8 RIO BRANCO

F 28 F2029 9 BOLTANAS

F 46 F4049 8 JUNINHO RUNNER

F 46 F4049 9 RIO BRANCO COMBUSTIVEIS/PRAIMEFIT
F 27 F2029 10 RIO BRANCO COMBUSTIVEIS
F 37 F3039 18 PACE RUNNERS

F 36 F3039 - PN PACE RUNNERS

F 45 F4049 10
64 F6099 3

LARGADA: 7:30 ... 05/12/2021

5KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

F 36 F3039 - . .

F 32 F3039 - PACE RUNNERS

F 46 F4049 - RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

F 41 F4049 - PACE RUNNERS

F 42 F4049 - JUNINHO RUNNER

F 35 F3039 1 TEAM TORNADO

F 36 F3039 2 TEAM TORNADO

F 37 F3039 3

F 32 F3039 4 GARIMPO RUNNERS

F 54 F5059 1 ACRU

F 30 F3039 5

F 29 F2029 1 TEAM TORNADO

F 36 F3039 6 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

F 37 F3039 7 TEAM TORNADO
39 F3039 8
45 F4049 1 TEAM TORNADO
54 F5059 2 PACE RUNNERS
28 F2029 2 TEAM TORNADO
41 F4049 2 GARIMPO RUNNERS
31 F3039 9 JUNINHO RUNNERS

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

SABIN

BOLTANAS
PAISANOS RUNNERS

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
TEAM TORNADO

RIO BRANCO COMBUSTIVEIS
PABLO TEAM RUN
PACE RUNNERS
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN/ RIO BRANCO
COMBUSTIVEIS

JUNINHO RUNNER

BONIFACIO, 43, CIDADE JARDIM

Bruto
00:18:18
00:20:44
00:20:46
00:20:47
00:21:14
00:21:42
00:21:53
00:22:24
00:22:34
00:22:39
00:22:41
00:24:01
00:24:13

00:24:44

00:25:15
00:25:44
00:26:26
00:26:32
00:27:01
00:27:12
00:27:23
00:27:24
00:27:34
00:28:26
00:28:58
00:29:00
00:29:16
00:29:28
00:30:07
00:30:31
00:32:07
00:32:38
00:32:54
00:33:51
00:34:03
00:34:25
00:34:46
00:34:47

00:34:58

00:35:01
00:35:26
00:36:03
00:36:03
00:36:24
00:38:13
00:38:16
00:38:47
00:38:48

00:39:18

00:39:19
00:41:12
00:47:12

Liquido
00:18:15
00:20:41
00:20:46
00:20:43
00:21:13
00:21:42
00:21:50
00:22:21
00:22:32
00:22:37
00:22:36
00:23:58
00:24:06

00:24:36

00:25:08
00:25:36
00:26:24
00:26:28
00:26:58
00:26:51
00:27:16
00:27:20
00:27:19
00:28:22
00:28:45
00:28:40
00:29:15
00:29:09
00:29:58
00:30:22
00:31:46
00:32:35
00:32:44
00:33:44
00:33:45
00:34:24
00:34:35
00:34:35

00:34:39

00:34:54
00:35:22
00:35:52
00:35:53
00:36:08
00:38:00
00:38:12
00:38:29
00:38:27

00:39:08

00:39:08
00:41:09
00:46:56



	CIRCUITO DE CORRIDAS UBERABA - 4ª ETAPA

